
Event Date SRR Event Who, What, When
3-23 & 3/24/2019 Saturday & Sunday Open House Noon to 5 PM both days. 

4/14/2019 Open Practice 10 AM to 2 PM.  All Race Classes

4/28/2019 Sunday Opening Day Race #1 100 Point Season Championship 

Bonus.  9 AM Registration

5/11/2019 Saturday Night Race #2 5 PM Registration

5/12/2019 Mother's Day, No Pts. Race

5/19/2019 Sunday Race #3 9 AM Registration, Vintage karts 

Included

5/24/2019 Friday Night Red Race, Race #4 6 PM Registration

6/14/2019 Friday Night, Race #5 6 PM Registration

6/21/2019 Friday Night, Race #6 6 PM Registration

7/5/2019 White Race Friday Night, Race #7 6 PM Registration

July 11th, 12th & 13th Vintage Karting Event Thursday Practice, Friday Practice, 

Race, Kart Show, & Cook Out. 

Saturday AM 3rd Heat Round
7/19/2019 Friday Night, Race #8 6 PM Registration

8/2/2019 Friday Night, Race #9 6 PM Registration

8/16/2019 Friday Night, Race #10 6 PM Registration

8/30/2019 Blue Race, Friday Night, Race #11 6 PM Registration

9/8/2019 Sunday Race #12, Vintage Karts Included 9 AM Registration

9/22/2018 Sunday Race #13 9 AM Registration

10/6/2019 Sunday Race #14 9 AM Registration

10/13/2019 Sunday Race #15 9 AM Registration

10/20/2019 Sunday, Box Stock 100 Lapper 1PM Registration

10/27/2019 Swap Meet Sunday & 50 Lap Rent to Race 

Enduro

Swap 10 AM to 2 PM.  50 Lapper 

Practice at 2 PM


